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Competitor(s)

Sarah Tamura
Rachel Pettitt
Aislinn Ganci
Olivia Marleau
Maria Pollock
Sarah Walsh
Renee Lim
Priscilla Sabang
Shauna Jong
Pam Wattanathum
Kendra Digness
Kelsey Kosiorek
Paige Cooper
Zoe Delano
Morgan Stang
Leeza Vetta Shekhter
Meghan Taylor
Samara Thew
Monika Randall
Eurwen Szeto
Fiona Fan

Club

BC Centre of Excellence
Arctic Edge SC
Sherwood Park FSC
Quesnel FSC

Royal Glenora Club
Calalta FSC

Killarney Ctr FSC
Kelowna FSC

Extreme Edge FSC

BC Centre of Excellence
Ice Palace FSC

Okotoks SC

Vancouver SC

Saanich SC of Victoria
Sherwood Park FSC

BC Centre of Excellence
Comox Valley FSC
Northern BC Centre for Skating
Kelowna FSC
Connaught SC

Sunset SC

Hilary Quick

Date:  18-Aug-2013

2013 BC/YK SUMMERSKATE

BURNABY, BC
08-15-13 to 08-18-13

Novice Women (GP 1)

Category Result Summary

92.17
88.34
82.77
79.20
75.25
74.48
71.87
71.04
68.68
68.20
66.58
64.13
63.98
60.92
58.64
55.57
53.82
45.56

21.67

Section P EP
BC/YK 33.08 59.09
BC/YK 31.66 56.68

AB/NT/NU 31.46 51.31
BC/YK 28.71 50.49
AB/NT/NU 30.30 44.95
AB/NT/NU 29.28 45.20
BC/YK 27.52 44.35
BC/YK 25.35 45.69
AB/NT/NU 25.35 43.33
BC/YK 26.79 4141
AB/NU/NT 25.49 41.09
AB/NT/NU 23.71 40.42
BC/YK 25.33 38.65
BC/YK 25.47 35.45
AB/NT/NU 23.55 35.09
BC/YK 21.38 34.19
BC/YK 20.13 33.69
BC/YK 19.16 26.40
BC/YK
BC/YK 21.67
BC/YK
3:16:59PM

Sally Rehorick




